S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N S  F O R  K I T C H E N S
Carlo Casagrande & Co Oy is a Finnish family - owned company specializing in imports and wholesale. Our business - idea
is to offer our customers leading quality, great product - range and service, which are important factors for success
in the demanding times. To our product - range belongs components for sliding doors, cabinets for sliding doors and
kitchen, and mechanisms and cabinets for kitchen. All our logistic functions are centralized to Lapinjärvi, 90 km east from
Helsinki. Modern, 23 000 m² storage space enable us to deliver all our products effectively and fast, from the same place.
Economical stability is very important for long-term business relationships, which is why that we are proud to have gotton
the Good Credithworthiness - certificate from Soliditet Ltd. In addition to our competitive prices, we also have invested in

90006115 500/496 mm 1000 mm Flex corner, Saphir chrome 0688
90006116 600/596 mm 1200 mm Flex corner, Saphir chrome 0688
How to order VS COR® Flex:
1. Select VS COR® Flex frame.
2. Select VS COR® Flex basket sets.
Cabinet dimension					       Product dimension
TAL
VS
VS TAL® -
TALL CABINETS
An elegant tall cabinet is the gateway to a good
kitchen life. As a storage cabinet for food or as
a practical storage option for kitchen utensils, it
significantly contributes to improved working ef-
ficiency and an increased quality of life.
Neither narrow gaps nor small opening angles
stand in the way of our top cabinet solutions.
55VAUTH-SAGEL 55VAUTH-SAGEL
VS TAL® Larder | Planero
VS TAL® Larder I Saphir
VS TAL® Larder I Premea
VS TAL® Larder I Artline
VS TAL® Larder
YOUR STOCKPILE OF ACCESSIBLE STORAGE SPACE.
Every kitchen needs a little elegance. The front opens and shuts easily and silently due to
the damping and self closing mechanism of the full extension runners. The frame
and the front connections are designed in a high-quality, double powder-coated surface.
DETAILS
	 Cabinet widths: 300, 400 and 500 mm
	 Installation depth: 500 mm
	 Installation height: VS TAL Larder 3: 1200 - 1450 mm (4 baskets)
			          VS TAL Larder 5: 1700 - 1950 mm (5 baskets)
	 EasyFit: self-locking system for tool-free installation of frame into upper
	 and lower guide rails
	 3-D front adjustment allows simple, convenient front adjustment
	 Front stabilised by fascia strips
	 Individual height adjustment for baskets
	 Heavy-duty, noise-restricted roller guides
	 Synchronised upper and lower end stops
	 Full synchronised bottom runner
	 PAM: optional Power Assisted Movement in pull-out direction
	 Self- and soft close
	 Load capacity: max. 80 kg
	 Total load capacity: max. 120 kg
	 Storage versions: Saphir, Premea, Artline and Planero
57VAUTH-SAGEL 57VAUTH-SAGEL
Cabinet width Width
300 mm 250 mm
400 mm 350 mm
500 mm 450 mm
300 | 400 I 500 mm
16 - 19 mm
M
in
.
5
0
3
 m
m
80 mm
460 m
m
Width
VS TAL® Larder | Premea
VS TAL® Larder frame with basket set
VS TAL® Larder frame with Planero basket
VS TAL® Larder Basket divider
How to order VS TAL® Larder:
1. Order VS TAL® Larder runner
2. Add VS TAL® Larder frame
3. Select door adapter
4. Add number of required baskets
Art. No. Cabinet width Details TR
90008198 VS TAL® Larder, runner 0670
90008215 VS TAL® Larder 3 (1200-1450 mm), frame, RAL9006 0670
90008217 VS TAL® Larder 5 (1700-1950 mm), frame, RAL9006 0670
4090001278 300 mm VS TAL® Larder, door adapter, RAL9006 0670
4190001244 400 mm VS TAL® Larder, door adapter, RAL9006 0670
4290001248 500 mm VS TAL® Larder, door adapter, RAL9006 0670
3390000578 300 mm VS TAL® Larder, Saphir, chrome (2 baskets) 0670
3490000582 300 mm VS TAL® Larder, Saphir, chrome (3 baskets) 0670
3990003584 300 mm VS TAL® Larder, Premea, white chrome (5 baskets) 0670
3390004828 300 mm VS TAL® Larder, Artline, clear glass (single basket) 0670
3590000580 400 mm VS TAL® Larder, Saphir, chrome (2 baskets) 0670
3690000584 400 mm VS TAL® Larder, Saphir, chrome (3 baskets) 0670
4090002832 400 mm VS TAL® Larder, Premea, white chrome (5 baskets) 0670
3390005321 400 mm VS TAL® Larder, Artline, clear glass, (single basket) 0670
3790000580A 500 mm VS TAL® Larder, Saphir, chrome (2 baskets) 0670
3890000584B 500 mm VS TAL® Larder, Saphir, chrome (3 baskets) 0670
Art. No. Cabinet width Details TR
90008198 VS TAL® Larder, runner, lava grey 0670
90006651 VS TAL® Larder, door adapter, lava grey 0670
90008223 VS TAL® Larder 5 (1700-1950 mm), frame, lava grey 0670
90007657 400 mm VS TAL® Larder, Planero, lava grey (2 baskets) 0670
90007658 400 mm VS TAL® Larder, Planero, lava grey (3 baskets) 0670
90002616 VS TAL® Larder, Basket divider, for 8 bottles, chrome 0670
90002620 VS TAL® Larder, Basket divider, for 12 bottles, chrome 0670
Art. No. Cabinet width Details TR
90002616 VS TAL® Larder, Basket divider, for 8 bottles, chrome 0670
90002620 VS TAL® Larder, Basket divider, for 12 bottles, chrome 0670
Cabinet dimension
Product dimension
Basket divider
For 8 bottles For 12 bottles
59VAUTH-SAGEL 59VAUTH-SAGEL
VS TAL® Larder | Classic
VS TAL® Larder
YOUR STOCKPILE OF ACCESSIBLE STORAGE SPACE.
Every kitchen needs a little elegance. The front opens and shuts easily and silently due to
the damping and self closing mechanism of the full extension runners. The frame and the
front connections are designed in a high-quality, double powder-coated surface.
DETAILS
	 Cabinet widths: 300 and 400 mm
	 Installation depth: 500 mm
	 Installation height: 1700 - 1950 mm (5 baskets)